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2020 Planning & Zoning Board Meeting Schedule 

Completed applications with required documents and fees must be submitted on or before the deadline for scheduled meetings. These dates are 
tentative and subject to change by the Village. The deadlines provided represent the minimum review time required for staff and advertising 
deadlines. Requests may be scheduled for a later meeting date due to case load or due to an incomplete/insufficient application package. 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

MEETING DATES 
DEADLINE  

TO SUBMIT APPLICATION 

DEADLINE  
TO SUBMIT ITEMS FOR 

ADVERTISEMENT 

Thursday, January 30, 2020  Thursday, December 19, 2019 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 

Monday, February 10, 2020  Monday, December 30, 2019 Friday, January 24, 2020 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 
(cancelled) 

No meeting No Meeting 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 
(cancelled) 

No meeting No meeting 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Monday, May 4, 2020 

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 Wednesday, May 6, 2020 Monday, June 4, 2020 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Wednesday May 27, 2020 Monday, June 24, 2020 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Wednesday, July 8, 2020 Monday, August 3, 2020 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Monday, August 31, 2020 

Wednesday, October 26, 2020 Wednesday, September 14, 2020 Monday, October 13, 2020 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 Wednesday, October 7, 2020 Monday, November 2, 2020 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Wednesday, November 4, 2020 Monday, November 30, 2020 


